Bears club - ATC
U19 Boys Basketball

A1 Association

Make secure payments
sports expenses with jus 10 42 6

Members Games Forfeits

Team code: 12FG45H g & ]

Schedule ®

Man Tue Fri

MNext game: Wed, Mar 25, 2024

Fees & Charges  Announcements Members

R1 Association sport...

Paying Invoices




Paying an invoice

Jeampay,

As a Captain As a Member

Game Fees View all

Palm Trees
« Senior Womens 1
$50.00 / team

Other Charges View all

Team Nomination

Palm Trees
« Senior Womens 1

Due date: Jun 25, 2025

Team Nomination

Team Nomination
Senior Womens 1
$100.00 / team

Select members

g Bob Maestro

(9 Jackie Klompus
b -

- Lucy Holland

Select all

Mickey Small

Ramona Healthspa

Team Nomination

Team Nomination
Senior Womens 1

$100.00 / team

$0.00 of $100.00 paid (excluding fees)

Adjust Amount
C Reset

g Bob Maestro - 1 4+ $2000

"@ Jackie Klom.. — 1 + $20.00

a- Lucy Holland - 1 + $2000

Processing fee of $0.26 + 2.5% per transaction (i)

Total amount $100.00 + Fee

Initiate Payment

Click on the invoice charge You can then choose the When ready you can select the

directly below the Other players you wish to split the ‘Initiat Payment’ button and process

the payment for your invoice

Charges. Select ‘Pay Now’ invoice amongst




Paying an invoice

Payment processing...

s been sent for 5

Team Nomination

Team Nomination
Senior Womens 1

$100.00 / team

@ Paid

Amount paid

g Bob Maestro

"e Jackie Klompus $20.76 @

-

g- Lucy Holland $20.76 ©

a Ramona Healthspa $20.76 ©

Processing fee of $0.26 + 2.5% per transaction (i)

Total amount $100.00 + $3.80

As a Captain As a Member

Game Fees View all

% Palm Trees
« Senior Womens 1
$50.00 / team

Other Charges View all

Team Nomination [ Paid ]

% Palm Trees
« Senior Womens 1

Due date: Jun 25, 2025

The payment will then An approval screen will then Once completed, the payment

process for you and your appear summarising the status of the invoice will update

teammates payment in the top right corner




